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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Miguel De Armas Quartet *
Curtis Andrews *

Alex Cuba*

Afro Yaqui Music Collective
Simon Chivallon

Belmondo Quintet

Michael Mason

Christian McBride

Daniel Gassin's Crossover Band*
Rubén Blades with the Roberto Delgado Orquesta
Dan Moretti

Hour #2

Bogdan Gumenyuk*

Sigmar Matthiasson

Thilo Wagner, Wolfgang Mérike, Gregor Beck
Charles Lloyd & The Marvels
Dave Howard

Steve Hunt

Yulia Musayelyan

Kenny Carr

Apollo Suns*

Chick Corea

Angela Turone & Chris Platt
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Song Title
Continuous
Shapeshifter
Hablando x Hablar
La Cigarra
Echoes

Woody n' Us
Cascade
Brouhaha
Emerge
Cobarde

Escrito Jazz Libre

Peaceful Neighbors
East River

What Is This Thing Called Love
Dismal Swamp

Hard Facts

Quantum Entaglement
La Muerte del Angel
Tune 77

Dark Night

Galaxy 32 Star 4
Doralice

Album
Continuous
Speaking Hands
Mendé

Maroon Futures
Light Blue
Brotherhood
Human Revolution
The Q Sessions
Change of Heart
Salswing

Tres Libre

The Way | Hear
Meridian Metaphor
Finally

Tone Poem

Next

Connections
Oblivion

Distance

Live Under The Sun
The Vigil

Sounds of Brazil

Record Label

Three Pines Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Neuma Records
Jazz & People

Jazz & People

AVG

Mack Avenue

Jazz Family
Self-Released

Roots Grooves Records

Self-Released
Self-Released
nagel heyer records
Blue Note Records
Self-Released
Spice Rack Records
Zoho Records
Zo0zazz
Self-Released
Concord Jazz
Self-Released

Track Time
6:12
5:55
2:21
5:36
4:03
3:48
6:09
4:57
4:58
3:50
7:43

5:53
6:00
4:34
6:31
3:00
6:11
3:01
4:47
4:36
8:20
2:58



