## MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #275 WEEK OF 5-10-2021

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Miguel De Armas Quartet *	Continuous	Continuous	Three Pines Records	6:12
Curtis Andrews *	Shapeshifter	Speaking Hands	Self-Released	5:55
Alex Cuba*	Hablando x Hablar	Mendó	Self-Released	2:21
Afro Yaqui Music Collective	La Cigarra	Maroon Futures	Neuma Records	5:36
Simon Chivallon	Echoes	Light Blue	Jazz & People	4:03
Belmondo Quintet	Woody n' Us	Brotherhood	Jazz & People	3:48
Michael Mason	Cascade	<b>Human Revolution</b>	AVG	6:09
Christian McBride	Brouhaha	The Q Sessions	Mack Avenue	4:57
Daniel Gassin's Crossover Band*	Emerge	Change of Heart	Jazz Family	4:58
Rubén Blades with the Roberto Delgado Orquesta	Cobarde	Salswing	Self-Released	3:50
Dan Moretti	Escrito Jazz Libre	Tres Libre	Roots Grooves Records	7:43
Hour #2				
Bogdan Gumenyuk*	Peaceful Neighbors	The Way I Hear	Self-Released	5:53
Sigmar Matthiasson	East River	Meridian Metaphor	Self-Released	6:00
Thilo Wagner, Wolfgang Mörike, Gregor Beck	What Is This Thing Called Love	Finally	nagel heyer records	4:34
Charles Lloyd & The Marvels	Dismal Swamp	Tone Poem	Blue Note Records	6:31
Dave Howard	Hard Facts	Next	Self-Released	3:00
Steve Hunt	Quantum Entaglement	Connections	Spice Rack Records	6:11
Yulia Musayelyan	La Muerte del Angel	Oblivion	Zoho Records	3:01
Kenny Carr	Tune 77	Distance	Zoozazz	4:47
Apollo Suns*	Dark Night	Live Under The Sun	Self-Released	4:36
Chick Corea	Galaxy 32 Star 4	The Vigil	Concord Jazz	8:20
Angela Turone & Chris Platt	Doralice	Sounds of Brazil	Self-Released	2:58

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday